

ITEMIZED PROPOSALS

ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES.	ITEMS WITH UNIT ESTIMATE OF COST WRITTEN IN WORDS.	UNIT COST ESTIMATE.	AMOUNT
Brought Forward-----\$				
6"B"	210	Lin. Ft. 24 inch Vitri- fied Tile Openings For Two & 90/100 per Ft.	\$ 2.90	\$ 609.00
7.	230	Cu-Yds Concrete Culverts For Twenty-one dolper C.Y.	\$ 21.00	\$ 4830.00
8.	11500	Lbs. Reinforcing Steel For Seven & 1/2 cts per Lb.	\$ 0.075	\$ 862.50
9.	100	Cu-Yds Rip-Rap For Three & 50/100 per C.Y.	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00
10.	No estimate	Lin. Ft. Concrete Curbing For No Est. per L.Ft.	\$ No Est.	\$ No Est.
11.	"	Lin. Ft. Concrete Gutter For No Est. per L.Ft.	\$ No Est.	\$ No Est.
12.	1200	Lin. Ft. Wooden Guard Rail- ings For Seventy cts. per L.Ft.	\$ 0.70	\$ 840.00
13.	No estimate	Lin. Ft. Concrete Guard Rail- ing (2-rail type) For No Est. per L.Ft.	\$ No Est.	\$ No Est.
13"A"	"	Lin. Ft. Concrete Guard Rail- ing (1-rail type) For No Est. per L. Ft.	\$ No Est.	\$ No Est.
14.	"	Linl Ft. Pipe Railing For No Est. per L. Ft.	\$ No Est.	\$ No Est.
15.	"	Cu-Yds Foundation Course For Three & 50/100 per C.Y.	\$ 3.50	\$ No Est.
16.	71500	Sq. Yd. 6 inch Concrete Foun- dation For One & 95/100 per Sq.Yd.	\$ 1.95	\$ 139425.00
16"A"	73842	Bin. Ft. Concrete Edging For Twenty-four cts. per L.Ft.	\$ 0.24	\$ 17722.08
17	71500	Sq. Yd. 2 inch Asphaltic con- crete Wearing Surface with 5 year Maintenance For One & 43/100 per Sq. Yd.	\$ 1.43	\$ 102245.00
17"A"	71500	Sq. Yd. 2 inch Asphaltic con- crete Wearing Surface without 5 year Maintenance For One & 38/100 per Sq.Yd.	\$ 1.38	\$ 98670.00
18.	71500	Sq. Yd. 2 inch Bitulithic Wear- ing Surface (Warrenite) with 5 year Maintenance For One & 65/100 per Sq.Yd.	\$ 1.65	\$ 117975.00

Carried Forward-----\$